Speisekarte

Fischbrotchen

Bockwurst + Toast

Pommes

Pommes + Nugget

Pommes + Schnitzel

Nudeln + Wurstgulasch
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel
Bratkartoffeln + Schnitzel + Champis
Bratkartoffeln + Siilze

Kartoffeln + Quark,Butter,Leberwurst
Kartoffeln + Sahnehering
Bauernfriihstiick

2,80 €
2,50 €
2,70 €
5,90 €
6,50 €
5,90 €
7,50 €
8.00 €
7,50 €
5,50 €
5,90 €
6,90 €

Unsere Tagesgerichte werden auf die Tafel geschrieben
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